

Southwest Workforce Solutions Center

OPEN HOUSE APRIL 10, 2025

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

www.southwest.tn.edu/workforcesolutionscenter/sponsors.php





SPONSOR LEVELS



PLATINUM LUNCHEON SPONSOR \$10,000

- Mention from the podium at the forum
- · Name on the forum agenda
- · Logo prominently displayed on signage
- Two Tables of five (5) to the luncheon
- Mention from the podium at the luncheon

- · VIP tour of the Career-Tech building
- Social media & website recognition as Platinum Sponsor
- On-campus interviews with job candidates, Career Fair
- Participation in our Career Fair (one booth provided)

DIAMOND LUNCHEON SPONSOR \$5,000

- Mention from the podium at the forum
- · Name on the forum agenda
- · Logo prominently displayed on signage
- Table of five (5) to the luncheon
- Mention from the podium at the luncheon

- · VIP tour of the Career-Tech building
- Social media & website recognition as Diamond Sponsor
- On-campus interviews with job candidates, Career Fair
- Participation in our Career Fair (one booth provided)

GOLD SPONSOR \$2,500

- · Mention from the podium at the forum
- · Name on the forum agenda
- · Logo on signage
- Three (3) tickets to the luncheon

- Mention from the podium at the luncheon
- · Social media recognition as Gold Sponsor
- Participation in our Career Fair (one booth provided)

SILVER SPONSOR \$1,250

- · Mention from the podium at the forum
- · Name on the forum agenda
- · Logo on signage

- Two (2) tickets to the luncheon
- Mention from the podium at the luncheon
- Participation in our Career Fair (one booth provided)

BRONZE SPONSOR \$500

- Mention from the podium at the forum
- Participation in our Career Fair as a vendor (one booth provided)
- · Name on the forum agenda
- · Logo on signage

FRIEND \$250

- · Mention from the podium at the forum
- Participation in our Career Fair as a vendor (one booth provided)

For more information, contact Suzanne Gibson, Interim Associate Vice President of Institutional Advancement and Resource Development, at 901-333-4577 or sgibson12@southwest.tn.edu.

SPONSOR FORM



We are thrilled to invite you to our Third Annual Open House event focused on workforce advancement through the power of AI and technology, as we celebrate Southwest's 25th Anniversary. Your sponsorship more than makes this day possible; it represents a valued investment in the work we do. With your support, along with that of our business and community stakeholders, we can continue our transformative efforts in preparing the workforce of today and tomorrow. Sponsorship opportunities are available at various levels, offering benefits that will maximize your company or individual visibility and engagement. If you would like to become a sponsor, please review the attached sponsorship levels and submit the participation form by **Monday, March 3, 2025**. We appreciate your partnership and look forward to celebrating with you!

Name:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip:	
Authorized Signee:			
Signature:		Title:	
Key Contact:		Title:	
Email:		Phone:	
SPONSORSHIPS ——			
PLATINUM SPONSOR \$10,000		SILVER SPONSOR \$1,250	
DIAMOND SPONSOR \$5,000		BRONZE SPONSOR \$500	
GOLD SPONSOR \$2,500		FRIEND \$250	

Should you have questions about the Southwest Workforce Solutions Center or the sponsorship opportunities, do not hesitate to call The Southwest Foundation at 901.333.4283.

You may also make your sponsorship donation online at https://www.southwest.tn.edu/workforcesolutionscenter/sponsors.php





www.southwest.tn.edu



At Southwest Tennessee Community College, community is our middle name. As a teaching and learning college, our students pursue associate degrees and technical certificates and engage in workforce development training to prepare them for the demands of an evolving marketplace. Our ability to change and adapt to uplift our students and serve our community makes us unique. At Southwest, we believe everyone deserves an opportunity.